

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPSS/1355/2012</u> <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Pradeep Hairiya, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Mr. Ajay Joshi, Advocate for respondent no. 4.</p> <p>4. List on 15.04.2026.</p> <p>5. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 12.03.2026</p> <p>Navin</p>