

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 922 383">WPSS/1355/2012</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1490 555">Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 600 1490 689">2. Ms. Mamta Bisht, Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="643 734 1490 824">3. Mr. Ajay Joshi, Advocate for respondent no. 4.</p> <p data-bbox="643 869 1490 1014">4. As prayed by Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for the petitioner, put up on 21.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="938 1149 1458 1187" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1110 1193 1267 1223" style="text-align: right;">15.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1227 707 1249">Navin</p>